Central Coast

Open 70m Heat 1

Red
Yellow
White
Green
Pink
Blue
Black

Aaron Rigby
Morgan Gaffney
Jarred Gilroy
Lily James
Rachel Williams
Tad Carter

Open 70m Heat 3

Blue
White
Yellow
Red
Green
Pink
Black

Adam French
Orin Ball
Brendan Smart
John Howe
Trinity Inall-Bejah
Ebonie Zammit
Robyn Locke

Open 70m Final

Blue
Red
White
Yellow
Pink
Grey
Green
Black

Toby Kamphuis
Aaron Rigby

Jaydn Crawford
Alec Eiszele

Adam French
Andrew Aichberger
Orin Ball

Morgan Gaffney

Men's 120m Gift Heat 2

Green
Red
Yellow
White
Pink
Blue

Alec Eiszele

Aaron Rigby

Orin Ball

John Howe
Andrew Aichberger
Logan James

Men's 120m Gift Final

Yellow
Red
White
Black
Blue
Green
Grey
Pink

Toby Kamphuis
Aaron Rigby
Jaydn Crawford
Alec Eiszele
Jarred Gilroy
Jackson Wood
Brendan Smart
Adam French

4.75
9.50
7.50
13.25
17.50
8.00

8.00
7.75
10.50
7.00
11.25
14.00
20.50

7.00
4.75
6.50
7.75
8.00
14.50
7.75
9.50

10.50
5.75
10.50
8.00
22.50
8.75

9.00
5.75
8.00
10.50
8.50
9.00
16.50
10.00

7.62
7.66
7.73
7.76
8.48
sCr

7.65
7.68
7.71
7.77
7.84
8.23
SsCr

7.55
7.55
7.61
7.62
7.67
7.67
7.68
7.69

12.62
12.64
12.74
12.99
13.37
sCr

12.46
12.54
12.56
12.65
12.66
12.68
12.77
12.94

$ 180
S 90
S 30

S 600
S 300
S 100

Open 70m Heat 2

Red
White
Pink
Green
Blue
Yellow
Black

Jaydn Crawford
Alec Eiszele
Emily Aichberger
Emma Penney
Dan Lemoto
Logan James

Open 70m Heat 4

Black
Red
White
Pink
Blue
Yellow
Green

Andrew Aichberger
Toby Kamphuis
Jordan Maynard
Lucy Carter

James Rice

Josh Zeitzen
Chelsea Scolyer

Men's 120m Gift Heat 1

Blue
Yellow
White
Pink
Green
Red

Toby Kamphuis
Adam French
Jarred Gilroy
Dan Lemoto
Josh Zeitzen
Samuel Plapp

Men's 120m Gift Heat 3

White
Yellow
Black
Blue
Pink
Red
Green

Jaydn Crawford
Jackson Wood
Brendan Smart
Jordan Maynard
James Rice
Alexander Creak
Tad Carter

Women's 120m Gift Heat 1

Black
Red
White
Green
Blue
Yellow
Pink

Sharee Maksimovic
Morgan Gaffney
Trinity Inall-Bejah
Ebonie Zammit

Lily James

Amy Pedder

Rachel Williams

6.50
7.75
25.75
13.50
8.00
8.25

14.50
7.00
7.75

13.50
7.75
8.50

11.75

9.00
10.00
8.50
12.25
11.50
6.50

8.00
9.00
16.50
9.00
11.50
5.00
11.00

20.25
0.50
6.25

15.25
9.50

11.00

18.00

7.59
7.64
7.72
7.73
8.09
sCr

7.71
7.71
7.74
7.82
8.14
8.42
sCr

12.59
12.70
12.71
13.27
13.72
sCcr

12.57
12.69
12.70
13.08
13.29
sCcr
scr

14.13
14.15
14.22
14.35
14.66
scr
scr



Women's 120m Gift Heat 2

Blue Lucy Carter
White Emma Penney
Yellow Laura McShane
Green Jennifer Fuller

Red Chelsea Scolyer
Pink Robyn Locke

Men's 400m Heat 1
Red Alexander Creak

Yellow Adam French
Blue Samuel Plapp
Pink Ben McShane
White John Howe
Black  Jackson Wood
Green LoganJames
Grey Dan Lemoto
Orange Brendan Smart

Men's 400m Final

Grey Sven Piek

Pink Orin Ball

Red Alexander Creak
Blue Jaydn Crawford
Green Adam French
Black Ben McShane
Yellow Samuel Plapp
White Jarred Gilroy

Women's 400m Final

Blue Laura McShane
Blue/Whit Darcy Miller
Yellow Eve Bell

Black Chloe Bates
Red/Whit Emily Aichberger

Green Emma Penney
Orange Ebonie Zammit
Purple Abby Henderson
Grey Lily James

Red Morgan Gaffney
White  Amy Pedder
Pink Chloe Walmsley

10.75
8.75
12.00
14.25
5.25
24.75

17
34
32
40
36
41
38
43
62

50
39
17
32
34
40
32
27

30
58
33
41
91
37
50
53
43
15
28
40

14.15
14.19
14.25
14.89
scr
sCr

48.03
48.59
48.67
49.08
49.91
51.40
scr
scr
scr

46.12
46.36
46.53
47.08
47.20
48.26
48.46
50.62

53.23
54.05
54.63
56.10
56.11
56.66
56.97
59.22
62.75
scr
scr
scr

A%

180
90
30

180
90
30

Women's 120m Gift Final
Pink Laura McShane
Green Lucy Carter

Red Morgan Gaffney

White Trinity Inall-Bejah
Blue Emma Penney
Grey Sharee Maksimovic
Yellow Lily James

Black Ebonie Zammit

Men's 400m Heat 2

Grey Sven Piek

Pink Orin Ball

White Jarred Gilroy

Blue Jaydn Crawford
Green Alec Eiszele

Red Daniel Reeves
Orange Joshua Febey
Black Josh Zeitzen

Purple Andrew Aichberger
Yellow Jordan Maynard

Open Mile Handicap

Red/White Riley Simpson
Black/White Lily Overton
Orange Tyler Innes
Red James Hansen
Grey Joseph Phillips
Grey/White Darcy Miller
Black Angus Lennecke
Yellow/White  Hayden Bishop
Yellow Josh Harris
Orange/White ~ Abby Henderson
Blue/White Jade Child
Green Daniel Reeves
Pink/White Ben Brockman
Green/White  Joshua Febey
Pink Ben McShane
White Ryan Kelly
Blue Patrick Smith
Purple James Frankcombe
Purple/White  Erin Giles

1 Shane Hanson

Masters 300m Handicap

Yellow Sharee Maksimovic
Red Dan Lemoto

White Brendan Smart
Blue Jade Child

Green Robyn Locke

12.00
10.75
0.50
6.25
8.75
20.25
9.50
15.25

50
39
27
32
36
19
54
44
73
34

205
335
190
50
180
345
160
260
145
460
250
145
290
275
150
110
110
200
475
545

60
14
26
35
70

13.92
14.01
14.06
14.06
14.08
14.27
14.32
14.40

46.51
46.90
47.07
47.17
47.34
48.22
49.27
49.37
49.94
sCr

3.51.31
3.54.83
3.56.35
3.57.83
3.57.93
3.58.88
3.59.82
4.01.31
4.01.73
4.03.42
4.04.50
4.05.97
4.06.82
4.07.41
4.18.83
scr
scr
scr
scr
scr

36.01
36.46
36.84
36.97
scr

S 600
S 300
$ 100
$ 180
$ 150
S 90
S 30
S 75
S$ 25
S 60
S 30
S 10



